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Kaarinan viikkokisat

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table
No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Average Last

HC

1 Markus Blomqvist 68 0 68 -16

2 Mikko Laihonen 62 44 49 0 51.7 -11.3

3 Mikko Laihonen 66 66 -10

3 Lauri Suominen 66 66 66 -10

5 Alex Karlsson 75 0 75 -9

6 Mikael Hakala 73 67 45 70 0 63.8 -8.8

7 Matti rautelainen 68 0 68 -8

8 Joni Latokylä 71 68 68 53 46 54 66 48 57 49 0 67 65 57.3 -7.4

9 Mikko Leino 54 44 0 49 -7

9 Toni Tuominen 76 47 71 64.7 -7

11 Marko Lehtinen 69 70 69.5 -6.5

12 Joonas Sjöman 48 0 48 -6

12 Kimmo Kuusela 48 0 48 -6

12 Lauri Suominen 70 0 70 -6

12 Joakim Vauhkonen 70 70 -6

16 Eetu Mikkola 52 67 53 0 57.3 -5.7

17 Mikael Airaksinen 53 47 52 49 0 50.3 -5.5

18 Marko Lehtinen 67 69 71 55 52 49 70 55 0 61 -5.3

19 Jaakko Lehtonen 50 0 50 50 -5

19 Atte Mässeli 71 71 -5

19 Eetu Mikkola 50 50 -5

19 Mauri Lokkila 49 0 49 -5

19 Mikko Suominen 71 0 71 -5

19 Aleksi Pulli 50 50 -5

25 Mikko Nieminen 67 72 54 0 64.3 -4.7

26 Samuel Vepsä 52 0 49 50.5 -4.5

27 Mika Terävä 76 73 54 0 66 68 67.4 -4.4

28 Toni Kuusisto 75 68 54 0 65.7 -4.3

29 Jari Salonen 51 53 48 0 50.7 -4

29 Jere Haakana 72 72 -4

29 Akseli Kouki 72 0 72 -4

29 Harri Heikkanen 72 0 72 -4

29 Joni Latokylä 72 72 -4

29 Mikko Suominen 54 54 -4

29 Ipa 55 50 52.5 -4

29 Mika Pääskynen 50 0 50 -4
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Average Last
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29 Aleksi Koskela 50 0 50 -4

29 Jali Veranen 77 68 50 0 65 -4

39 Aleksis Linko 77 45 70 0 75 66.8 -3.8

40 Topias Jokinen 74 0 73 77 77 45 56 50 0 67 64.9 -3.6

41 Karl-Henrik Björklöf 74 79 76.5 -3.5

41 Pasi Huuskonen 54 55 0 54.5 -3.5

41 Jarkko Nyppynen 57 49 0 53 -3.5

44 Timo sillanpää 70 75 60 50 52 70 57 0 68 62.8 -3.4

45 Raimo Sokka 71 68 54 55 0 62 -3.3

46 Tom Biskop 51 52 50 50 0 76 55.8 -3.2

47 Toni Kuusisto 73 73 73 -3

47 eetu virtanen 52 0 52 -3

47 Erkki Pöhö 55 55 -3

50 Markus Laaninen 77 75 73 53 77 72 0 52 72 68.9 -2.8

51 Niko Sorsa 50 78 0 74 72 68.5 -2.3

51 henry myyry 53 47 0 76 76 63 -2.3

53 Jani Korvenala 76 75 72 75 60 52 52 75 88 57 0 70 83 66.4 -2.2

54 Oskari Forstén 56 0 56 -2

54 Daniel sjöblom 52 0 52 -2

54 Henry Kivilä 56 56 -2

54 Niklas Puisto 53 53 -2

54 Mika Terävä 76 72 74 -2

59 Niko Kuusisto 70 0 79 0 74.5 -1.5

59 Severi Saviniemi 76 89 77 83 74 80 50 57 74 69 53 0 76 49 72 65 -1.5

61 Toni Tuominen 75 86 73 57 52 49 69 59 57 0 71 64.8 -1.3

61 Ville Mäki 77 50 75 54 0 64 -1.3

63 Markku Taalikka 54 52 58 0 54.7 -1

63 marko jaatinen 53 0 53 -1

63 Mika Myllyaho 54 0 54 -1

63 Janne Salonen 53 0 53 -1

63 Kristian Kosonen 74 76 0 75 -1

63 Petri Parsola 75 0 75 -1

63 Juho Dahl 54 0 54 -1

63 Rami Elmeranta 77 54 56 79 78 47 0 78 67 -1

63 Jere Haakana 75 0 75 -1

72 Niko Littunen 79 70 47 60 59 63 -0.8

72 Ville Suomela 84 83 63 70 54 45 66.5 -0.8

74 Eemeli Kouki 78 55 72 0 68.3 -0.7

75 Jari Puhakka 56 0 53 54.5 -0.5

75 Akseli Kouki 59 74 66.5 -0.5
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Average Last
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75 Kalle Laakso 69 64 0 66.5 -0.5

78 Taneli Sirkelä 49 74 0 83 68.7 -0.3

79 Joonatan Iljin 55 0 55 0

79 Niko Pöyri 79 61 0 49 63 0

79 Karl-Henrik Björklöf 76 0 76 0

79 John Eriksson 52 79 0 65.5 0

79 Eetu Oksanen 54 0 54 0

79 Ville Suomela 76 0 76 0

85 Jere Oksanen 55 54 84 0 48 60.3 0.3

86 Mika Lehto 76 78 82 59 54 53 78 52 74 0 85 69.1 0.5

87 Juho Ojala 63 55 0 52 56.7 0.7

88 Niko Mäkelä 48 56 51 0 88 60.8 0.8

89 Kauppo Ignatov 56 0 56 1

89 Ilari Heinonen 85 0 85 1

89 Jani Korvenala 80 73 60 71 1

89 Juuso Kallio 55 0 55 1

89 Kaapo Kallio 59 59 1

89 Onni Leppänen 56 0 56 1

89 Kaapo Kallio 54 53 0 81 62.7 1

89 Joni Salminen 77 0 77 1

89 janne rantala 55 0 55 1

89 Topi Pakkanen 56 0 56 1

89 Topias Jokinen 59 59 1

89 Miko Riikonen 56 56 1

89 Ari Lammi 59 0 77 68 1

89 Roni Laihonen 77 77 1

89 Sami Laukkanen 59 0 59 1

104 Toni Tuominen 79 77 58 71.3 1.3

105 Lauri Lehtonen 56 55 59 59 0 57.3 1.5

105 Markku Pesonen 78 59 0 68.5 1.5

107 Timo Hurula 80 55 57 0 64 2

107 Esa Airaksinen 57 58 62 54 0 57.8 2

107 Joonas Veranen 57 0 57 2

107 Matias Nieminen 78 78 2

107 Niklas Paajanen 79 0 77 78 2

107 Pyry Hyötilä 57 0 57 2

107 Mikko 78 0 78 2

114 Roni Laihonen 76 78 82 82 59 55 81 61 54 0 78 70.6 2.4

115 Matti Simolin 58 57 0 57.5 2.5

116 Jyri Nurmi 57 0 57 3
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Average Last
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116 jani sjöblad 61 61 3

116 Ilkka Paju 58 0 58 3

116 Arttu P. Veneskoski 61 61 3

116 Jussi Poikulainen 58 0 58 3

116 Ari Lammi 58 58 3

122 Henry Kivilä 83 67 60 58 0 50 63.6 3.2

123 Daniel Jansson 80 79 0 79.5 3.5

123 Erkki Pöhö 84 84 64 54 58 59 65 54 0 75 77 67.4 3.5

123 Oskari Lehtimäki 56 59 61 0 79 63.8 3.5

123 Eemeli Järvi 57 0 60 58.5 3.5

127 Markus Laaninen 80 80 66 57 70.8 3.8

127 waltteri vesterinen 60 54 0 81 56 85 67.2 3.8

129 Valtteri Virta 80 0 80 4

129 Tero Pesola 59 59 4

129 Niklas Paajanen 80 80 4

129 jasper stolpe 56 65 0 60.5 4

129 Lauri Pilpola 59 0 59 4

134 Justus Sjövall 86 82 80 79 82 0 83 69 80.1 4.1

135 Niklas Puisto 86 67 57 0 73 62 77 70.3 4.3

136 Lenni kemppainen 66 54 0 90 54 58 84 67.7 4.7

137 Esa Airaksinen 63 63 5

137 Joel Hoisko 60 0 60 5

137 Mika Virkkala 81 81 5

137 Juuso Kankare 60 0 60 5

137 Vesa Laurila 68 54 0 61 5

137 Severi Saviniemi 63 63 5

137 Ville Saarikkomäki 87 51 63 0 80 70.3 5

137 Jesse Koiranen 81 0 81 5

137 Olli Välke 81 0 81 5

137 Mikael Muikkula 54 67 0 62 61 5

147 Oskar Nyström 56 0 86 71 5.5

148 Kale Savonen 87 70 56 55 61 63 0 79 67.3 5.6

149 Vesa Laurila 82 82 6

149 Niclas Ojanto 61 0 61 6

149 Erno Koski 61 0 61 6

149 Ville Mäki 79 85 82 6

149 Topias Jokinen 64 64 6

149 Ilari Niemipelto 82 82 6

149 Frank Päiviö 61 0 61 6

149 Jussi Aalto 64 0 64 6
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Average Last
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157 Samuli Laakso 86 90 52 56 88 86 0 76.3 6.2

157 Daniel Jansson 94 63 63 57 53 66 6.2

159 Niklas Autio 0 86 83 79 0 81 82.3 6.3

159 Julius Lehti 76 0 87 75 81 133 55 0 77 54 60 73 77.1 6.3

161 veeti bäcklund 57 87 0 62 68.7 6.7

162 Olli Välke 83 83 7

162 Tony Kalliala 65 65 7

162 Kale Savonen 90 58 74 7

162 A-P Valkeapää 62 0 62 7

162 Per-Geles Ainoutis 83 83 7

162 Vili Heinola 62 0 62 7

168 Jere Vähänikkilä 88 89 57 66 87 87 56 0 86 80 77.3 7.6

169 Aleksi Pulli 80 70 0 83 77.7 7.7

170 Anton Karlsson 84 0 84 8

170 Juha Pekkala 84 0 84 8

170 Matti Kamppainen 63 0 63 8

170 Nestori Mäkinen 84 0 84 8

170 Jan Toikka 69 60 0 64.5 8

175 Veikka Jalava 85 0 85 9

175 Marko Ruohonen 85 0 85 9

175 Juho Hurskanen 64 0 64 9

175 Sami Lehtonen 67 0 67 9

175 Lauri25 64 0 64 9

180 Eelis Heikkilä 65 0 65 10

181 Jere Vähänikkilä 97 76 86.5 10.5

182 Niko Kirkkomäki 96 69 59 90 60 0 74.8 10.8

183 Marko Ristola 87 0 87 11

183 Ville Kirkkomäki 66 0 66 11

183 Mika Koskinen 87 0 87 11

183 Mikko Jaakonsaari 69 0 69 11

187 Mikko Elo 89 67 70 0 75.3 11.3

188 Arttu P. Veneskoski 59 95 0 77 11.5

189 Mika Suominen 67 0 67 12

189 Ville Saarikkomäki 84 74 79 12

189 Jesse Luotonen 70 70 12

189 Tuomas Myllymäki 98 57 0 77.5 12

189 Juho Raatikainen 67 0 67 12

194 Kristian Määttälä 90 0 87 88.5 12.5

195 Mikko Tuominen 89 89 13

196 Kasperi kajala 69 0 69 14
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196 Kalle Heinola 66 0 93 79.5 14

196 Antti Haapanen 69 0 69 14

199 Janne Soraluoma 91 0 91 15

200 Niilo Latvala 100 97 96 90 0 59 86 88 15.5

201 Vesa Tolonen 92 0 92 16

201 Minna Viinikka 71 0 71 16

203 Jenni Nikkanen 65 98 0 81.5 16.5

204 Samuli Laakso 93 93 17

205 Jarno Kankaanpää 111 63 66 0 80 18.3

206 Ipa 95 0 95 19

207 Laura Suokas 74 0 74 20

208 Niko Littunen 72 0 122 97 21

208 Rami Elmeranta 97 97 21

208 Mika Kupiainen 97 0 97 21

211 Johanna Björklund 69 104 0 86.5 21.5

212 Tuun Lehtonen 77 77 22

213 Patrik Reiman 102 85 0 93.5 22.5

214 Kimmo Lehtinen 78 0 78 23

215 Thua Aalto 79 0 79 25

216 Rami Kojonkoski 107 0 107 31

217 Jussi Soraluoma 120 0 120 44

218 Markus Reiman 165 164 109 104 92 0 126.8 52.8

219 Lari Jukarainen 169 122 0 145.5 69.5
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 Avoin                    

1 Toni Tuominen 75 86 79 77 73 57 52 76 49 69 59 57 71 47 58 71 1056

2 Jani Korvenala 76 75 80 73 72 75 60 52 52 75 88 57 70 60 83 1048

3 Joni Latokylä 71 68 72 68 53 46 54 66 48 57 49 67 65 784

4 Markus Laaninen 77 75 80 80 73 53 77 72 66 52 57 72 834

5 Roni Laihonen 76 78 77 82 82 59 55 81 61 54 78 783

6 Erkki Pöhö 84 84 64 54 58 59 65 54 75 55 77 729

7 Jere Vähänikkilä 88 97 76 89 57 66 87 87 56 86 80 869

8 Marko Lehtinen 67 69 70 69 71 55 52 49 70 55 627

9 Topias Jokinen 74 73 77 77 64 45 56 50 67 59 642

10 Kale Savonen 87 90 70 56 55 61 63 79 58 619

11 Rami Elmeranta 77 97 54 56 79 78 47 78 566

12 Mika Terävä 76 73 76 72 54 66 68 485

13 Ville Suomela 76 84 83 63 70 54 45 475

14 Daniel Jansson 80 79 94 63 63 57 53 489

15 Niko Littunen 72 79 70 47 60 122 59 509

16 Samuli Laakso 86 93 90 52 56 88 86 551

17 Ville Mäki 77 79 85 50 75 54 420

18 Henry Kivilä 83 67 60 58 50 56 374

19 Ville Saarikkomäki 84 87 51 63 74 80 439

20 Toni Kuusisto 75 73 73 68 54 343

21 Esa Airaksinen 57 58 62 54 63 294

22 Mikko Laihonen 66 62 44 49 221

23 Mikael Hakala 73 67 45 70 255

24 Eetu Mikkola 52 67 53 50 222

25 Raimo Sokka 71 68 54 55 248

26 Kaapo Kallio 54 53 59 81 247

27 Lauri Suominen 70 66 66 202

28 Mikko Nieminen 67 72 54 193

29 Jali Veranen 77 68 50 195

30 Akseli Kouki 72 59 74 205

31 Karl-Henrik Björklöf 76 74 79 229

32 Ari Lammi 59 58 77 194

33 Niklas Paajanen 79 80 77 236

34 Ipa 95 55 50 200

35 Arttu P. Veneskoski 59 95 61 215

36 Mikko Suominen 71 54 125

37 Jere Haakana 75 72 147

38 Kristian Kosonen 74 76 150

39 Kalle Laakso 69 64 133

40 Olli Välke 81 83 164

41 Matti rautelainen 68 68

42 Kimmo Kuusela 48 48

43 Atte Mässeli 71 71

44 eetu virtanen 52 52

45 jani sjöblad 61 61

46 Jyri Nurmi 57 57

47 Valtteri Virta 80 80

48 Nestori Mäkinen 84 84

49 Markus Ylikännö 0

 Ama                    

1 Toni Tuominen 75 86 79 77 73 57 52 76 49 69 59 57 71 47 58 71 1056

2 Jani Korvenala 76 75 80 73 72 75 60 52 52 75 88 57 70 60 83 1048

3 Severi Saviniemi 76 89 77 83 74 80 63 50 57 74 69 53 76 49 72 1042

4 Joni Latokylä 71 68 72 68 53 46 54 66 48 57 49 67 65 784

5 Markus Laaninen 77 75 80 80 73 53 77 72 66 52 57 72 834

6 Roni Laihonen 76 78 77 82 82 59 55 81 61 54 78 783

7 Erkki Pöhö 84 84 64 54 58 59 65 54 75 55 77 729

8 Jere Vähänikkilä 88 97 76 89 57 66 87 87 56 86 80 869

9 Topias Jokinen 74 73 77 77 64 45 56 50 67 59 642

10 Mika Lehto 76 78 82 59 54 53 78 52 74 85 691

11 Rami Elmeranta 77 97 54 56 79 78 47 78 566

12 Mika Terävä 76 73 76 72 54 66 68 485

13 Ville Suomela 76 84 83 63 70 54 45 475

13 Niklas Puisto 53 86 67 57 73 62 77 475

15 Niko Littunen 72 79 70 47 60 122 59 509

16 Daniel Jansson 80 79 94 63 63 57 53 489

17 Samuli Laakso 86 93 90 52 56 88 86 551

18 Ville Mäki 77 79 85 50 75 54 420

19 Henry Kivilä 83 67 60 58 50 56 374

20 Ville Saarikkomäki 84 87 51 63 74 80 439

21 Toni Kuusisto 75 73 73 68 54 343

22 Tom Biskop 51 52 50 50 76 279

23 Esa Airaksinen 57 58 62 54 63 294

24 Niko Kirkkomäki 96 69 59 90 60 374

25 Mikko Laihonen 66 62 44 49 221

26 Eetu Mikkola 52 67 53 50 222

27 Mikael Airaksinen 53 47 52 49 201

28 Aleksis Linko 77 45 70 75 267

29 henry myyry 53 47 76 76 252

30 Jere Oksanen 55 54 84 48 241

31 Niko Mäkelä 48 56 51 88 243

32 Lauri Lehtonen 56 55 59 59 229

33 Aleksi Pulli 50 80 70 83 283
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34 Lauri Suominen 70 66 66 202

35 Jari Salonen 51 53 48 152

36 Akseli Kouki 72 59 74 205

37 Karl-Henrik Björklöf 76 74 79 229

38 Markku Taalikka 54 52 58 164

39 Eemeli Kouki 78 55 72 205

40 Taneli Sirkelä 49 74 83 206

41 Juho Ojala 63 55 52 170

42 Ari Lammi 59 58 77 194

43 Niklas Paajanen 79 80 77 236

44 Ipa 95 55 50 200

45 Vesa Laurila 68 54 82 204

46 Arttu P. Veneskoski 59 95 61 215

47 Mikko Elo 89 67 70 226

48 Jarno Kankaanpää 111 63 66 240

49 Mikko Leino 54 44 98

50 Jaakko Lehtonen 50 50 100

51 Mikko Suominen 71 54 125

52 Jarkko Nyppynen 57 49 106

53 Jere Haakana 75 72 147

54 Niko Kuusisto 70 79 149

55 Jari Puhakka 56 53 109

56 Matti Simolin 58 57 115

57 Jan Toikka 69 60 129

58 Markus Blomqvist 68 68

59 Joakim Vauhkonen 70 70

60 Joonas Sjöman 48 48

61 Alex Karlsson 75 75

62 Atte Mässeli 71 71

63 Aleksi Koskela 50 50

63 Mika Pääskynen 50 50

65 Mika Myllyaho 54 54

66 Petri Parsola 75 75

67 Janne Salonen 53 53

67 marko jaatinen 53 53

69 Juho Dahl 54 54

69 Eetu Oksanen 54 54

71 Topi Pakkanen 56 56

72 Joni Salminen 77 77

73 janne rantala 55 55

74 Kauppo Ignatov 56 56

75 Sami Laukkanen 59 59

76 Mikko 78 78

76 Matias Nieminen 78 78

78 Jussi Poikulainen 58 58

78 Ilkka Paju 58 58

80 Ilari Heinonen 85 85

81 Lauri Pilpola 59 59

81 Tero Pesola 59 59

83 Jesse Koiranen 81 81

84 Juuso Kankare 60 60

84 Joel Hoisko 60 60

86 Ilari Niemipelto 82 82

87 Frank Päiviö 61 61

88 Jussi Aalto 64 64

89 Erno Koski 61 61

90 A-P Valkeapää 62 62

91 Per-Geles Ainoutis 83 83

92 Juha Pekkala 84 84

93 Sami Lehtonen 67 67

94 Marko Ruohonen 85 85

95 Juho Hurskanen 64 64

96 Ville Kirkkomäki 66 66

97 Marko Ristola 87 87

98 Vesa Tolonen 92 92

99 Kimmo Lehtinen 78 78

100 Mikko Sammal 0

100 Jesse Artinsalo 0

100 Airaksinen Tommi 0

 Master                    

1 Toni Tuominen 75 86 79 77 73 57 52 76 49 69 59 57 71 47 58 71 1056

2 Marko Lehtinen 67 69 70 69 71 55 52 49 70 55 627

3 Kale Savonen 87 90 70 56 55 61 63 79 58 619

4 Timo sillanpää 70 75 60 50 52 70 57 68 502

5 Tom Biskop 51 52 50 50 76 279

6 Oskari Lehtimäki 56 59 61 79 255

7 Timo Hurula 80 55 57 192

8 Vesa Laurila 68 54 82 204

9 Pasi Huuskonen 54 55 109

10 John Eriksson 52 79 131

11 Markku Pesonen 78 59 137

12 Olli Välke 81 83 164

13 Mauri Lokkila 49 49

14 Harri Heikkanen 72 72
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15 Oskari Forstén 56 56

16 Joonas Veranen 57 57

17 Mika Virkkala 81 81

18 Matti Kamppainen 63 63

19 Mikko Jaakonsaari 69 69

20 Mika Koskinen 87 87

21 Mika Suominen 67 67

22 Janne Soraluoma 91 91

23 Mika Kupiainen 97 97

24 Rami Kojonkoski 107 107

25 Kukkamo Juha 0

 Junior                    

1 Severi Saviniemi 76 89 77 83 74 80 63 50 57 74 69 53 76 49 72 1042

2 Topias Jokinen 74 73 77 77 64 45 56 50 67 59 642

3 Julius Lehti 76 87 75 81 133 55 77 54 60 73 771

4 Niklas Puisto 53 86 67 57 73 62 77 475

5 Lenni kemppainen 66 54 90 54 58 84 406

6 Niilo Latvala 100 97 96 90 59 86 528

7 waltteri vesterinen 60 54 81 56 85 336

8 Markus Reiman 165 164 109 104 92 634

9 Niko Sorsa 50 78 74 72 274

10 Kaapo Kallio 54 53 59 81 247

11 Aleksi Pulli 50 80 70 83 283

12 Niklas Autio 86 83 79 81 329

13 Niko Pöyri 79 61 49 189

14 Mikael Muikkula 54 67 62 183

15 veeti bäcklund 57 87 62 206

16 Samuel Vepsä 52 49 101

17 Eemeli Järvi 57 60 117

18 jasper stolpe 56 65 121

19 Oskar Nyström 56 86 142

20 Justus Sjövall 86 82 168

21 Tuomas Myllymäki 98 57 155

22 Kristian Määttälä 90 87 177

23 Kalle Heinola 66 93 159

24 Patrik Reiman 102 85 187

25 Lari Jukarainen 169 122 291

26 Daniel sjöblom 52 52

27 Joonatan Iljin 55 55

28 Miko Riikonen 56 56

28 Onni Leppänen 56 56

30 Juuso Kallio 55 55

31 Pyry Hyötilä 57 57

32 Niclas Ojanto 61 61

33 Vili Heinola 62 62

34 Tony Kalliala 65 65

35 Anton Karlsson 84 84

36 Veikka Jalava 85 85

37 Lauri25 64 64

38 Eelis Heikkilä 65 65

39 Jesse Luotonen 70 70

40 Juho Raatikainen 67 67

41 Mikko Tuominen 89 89

42 Antti Haapanen 69 69

42 Kasperi kajala 69 69

44 Jussi Soraluoma 120 120

45 Jere Kaasinen 0

 Naiset                    

1 Jenni Nikkanen 65 98 163

2 Johanna Björklund 69 104 173

3 Minna Viinikka 71 71

4 Laura Suokas 74 74

5 Tuun Lehtonen 77 77

6 Thua Aalto 79 79
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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